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SCANNED TAGS PATROL PERFORMANCE

Tag Scanned Totals
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Patrol Performance %

NOT STARTED 100.0%

Total: 100.0%

0

1

2

3

4

5

NOT STARTED

5

NOT STARTED



0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

2025-03-02

5

30

0

30

Total Patrols Required Scanned Missed

0

1

2

3

4

5

NOT STARTED

5

NOT STARTED



Alarms summary

No alarms to display

Patrols summary

End timeStart timePatrol ID Tags validated Percent validated Category

 0% 20441920 3/2/2025   2:00:00AM3/2/2025   3:00:00AM  0 NOT STARTED

 0% 20441934 3/2/2025   3:00:00AM3/2/2025   4:00:00AM  0 NOT STARTED

 0% 20441906 3/2/2025   1:00:00AM3/2/2025   2:00:00AM  0 NOT STARTED

 0% 20441892 3/2/2025  12:00:00AM3/2/2025   1:00:00AM  0 NOT STARTED

 0% 20441958 3/2/2025   4:00:00AM3/2/2025   5:00:00AM  0 NOT STARTED

Patrol Detail

Patrol ID:  scheduled  to 

Patrol Reminder Sent:

Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:

No Patrol Reminder

None

Tags on this patrol

Tag name StatusScannedPlanned Reader

 - 

Status:

Route Comments
Asset Date Controller Event Comments

No Comments

Page 2 of 2


